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33" MEMORIAL SERGIO BENETTI FORNO MONTE SOGLIO
Forno Canavese - 14/07/2024

PARTENZA

PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT
0 ALBERTONE EDMIL 1975 SM45
0 BARRA FLAVIO 1983 SM40
0 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 SF55
0 BERTENASCO BARBARA 1970 SF50
0 BORRIONE ROBERTO 1971 SM50
0 BROGGI BENEDETTA 1992 SF

0 CARABALONA ALBERTO 1985 SM35
0 CAVALLO DIEGO 1965 SM55
0 CORDERA SIMONE 1985 SM35
0 ENRICO SILVIO 1963 SM60
0 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE 1978 SM45
0 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 SM50
0 FERRO CLAUDIO 1984 SMA40
0 FRIGUET BENOIT 1973 SM50
0 GASCO SARA 1983 SF40
0 GILARDI NORA 1975 SF45
0 GIOVANDO PATRIK 1994 SM

0 HOLLOSI ROMAN 1968 SM55
0 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 SM60
0 MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1967 SM55
0 MELECA SONIA 1994 SF

0 NEGRO ANDREA 1987 SM35
0 PARADISO GIANFRANCO 1963 SM60
0 PERINO GIORGIANA 1964 SF60
0 PESCETTO PAOLO 1991 SM

0 PORO MARCHETTI RENATO 1954 SM70
0 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 SM65
0 SPADAFORA FEDERICA 1988 SF35
0 TOMAINO MARIA LUISA 1972 SF50
0 TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 SM55
0 TURINO PAOLO 1975 SM45
0 VERNA SILVANO 1977 SM45

Totale atleti: 32
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CODICE
TO092
VC001
AO013
TO155
TO224
TO265
TO275
ALO31
ALO33
AO003
BO545
RUNCARD
TO003
TO063
TO094
TO102
TO262
TO266
TO267
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COD
VC001
TO155
TO267
BO545
ALO31
VB058
TO155
ALO33
VC001
AO013
TO224
RUNCARD
TO092
TO094
TO092
TOO003
TO275
TO224
VC001
TO262
TO266
TO102
TO063
TO092
TO092
TO275
TO092
AO013
TO265
TO265
AO003
TO092

DISTANZA: 8500 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI*
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RISULTATO

NUMERO ATLETI
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20 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 1
Totale atleti: 32
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